WWWWW.ENWARE.COM.AU
time flow
tapware and
showers
S E L F  C L O S I N G  S O L U T I O N S
S A V E  W A T E R  A N D
I M P R O V E  H Y G I E N E
V A N D A L  R E S I S T A N T

  Dual fixing points for anti-rotation
  Stainless steel flexible connectors
Order Code:
TFC795100
4 Star (7.7 lpm) water efficiency rating supplied as standard.
Also available in 3 (9.1 lpm), 5 (5.9 lpm) and 6 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings.
TEMPOSTOP BASIN PILLAR TAP - PUSH BUTTON
115
80
45
50
1/2" BSP
1/2" BSP20
AUTOMATIC SHUT-OFF PILLAR TAP
  Flow straightener
  Shut-off delay - 7 seconds (3 or 15 seconds on request)
Order Code:
TFC745P - 7 seconds
TFC745 - 15 seconds
TFC745P3 - 3 seconds
4 Star (7.7 lpm) water efficiency rating supplied as standard.
Also available in 3 (9.1 lpm), 5 (5.9 lpm) and 6 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings.
AUTOMATIC SHUT-OFF LEVER OPERATED PILLAR TAP
  Flow straightener
  Shut-off delay - 7 seconds (3 or 15 seconds on request)
  Recommended for children, the elderly & disabled
Order Code:
TFC745L - 7 seconds
TFC745L15 - 15 seconds
TFC745L3 - 3 seconds
4 Star (7.7 lpm) water efficiency rating supplied as standard.
Also available in 3 (9.1 lpm), 5 (5.9 lpm) and 6 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings.
AUTOMATIC SHUT-OFF PUSH-BUTTON BIB TAP
  Shut-off delay - 7 seconds (3 or 15 seconds on request)
  Flow straightener
Order Code:
TFC746P - 7 seconds
TFC746 - 15 seconds
TFC746P3 - 3 seconds
4 Star (7.7 lpm) water efficiency rating supplied as standard.
Also available in 3 (9.1 lpm), 5 (5.9 lpm) and 6 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings.
AUTOMATIC SHUT-OFF LEVER OPERATED BIB TAP
  Shut-off delay - 7 seconds (3 or 15 seconds on request)
  Flow straightener
  Recommended for schools, the elderly & disabled
Order Code:
TFC746410 - 7 seconds
TFC746L15 - 15 seconds
TFC746L3 - 3 seconds
4 Star (7.7 lpm) water efficiency rating supplied as standard.
Also available in 3 (9.1 lpm), 5 (5.9 lpm) and 6 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings.
AUTOMATIC SHUT-OFF PUSH-BUTTON BIB TAP
  Shut-off delay - 7 seconds (3 or 15 seconds on request)
  Flow straightener
Order Code:
TFC746EP - 7 seconds
4 Star (7.7 lpm) water efficiency rating supplied as standard.
Also available in 3 (9.1 lpm), 5 (5.9 lpm) and 6 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings.
TEMPOSTOP BASIN PILLAR TAP – LEVER
TEMPOSTOP BIB TAP - PUSH BUTTON

showers with optional foot rinsing tapware.
15 SECONDS SUPPLIED STANDARD, 3 OR 7 SECONDS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
Order Code:
ECS400 - Quad Shower
ECS401 - Quad Shower with Single Foot Wash
ECS300 - Triple Shower
ECS301 - Triple Shower with Single Foot Wash
ECS200 - Double Shower (180˚ opposite)
ECS201 - Double Shower (180˚ opposite) with Single Foot Wash
ECS200A - Double Shower (90˚ adjacent)
ECS201A - Double Shower (90˚ adjacent) with Single Foot Wash
ECS100 - Single Shower
ECS101 - Single Shower with Single Foot Wash
For customised options please contact your Enware representative.
  Free standing shower column
  Manufactured from stainless steel tube
  Curved design with integral plumbing and time flow self-closing tapware
Order Code:
ENF-AQRM670
45
0
19
50
11
00
18
50
75
155
15
5
50
0
RODS FOR
CEMENTING INTO
GROUND
3/4"BSP
CONNECTION
MULTI DIRECTIONAL
1
3
0
0
 3
6
9
 2
7
3
|
 W
W
W
.E
N
W
A
R
E
.C
O
M
.A
U
BEACH SHOWERS
SPECIALIST
PLUMBING SOLUTIONS
ADAPTABLE WORK
& LIVING SOLUTIONS
ENVIRONMENTAL, HEALTH
& SAFETY SOLUTIONS
STAINLESS STEEL
WASHROOM SYSTEMS